
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.464

SMOKE CREEK CLASSIC 15.964

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18TH, 2024 16.464

RESULTS 16.964

OPEN 
Draw First Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

88 Maria Thompson Some Bunnys Lion 15.464 1D-1 348.00$                        

49 Amy Jo Reisdorfer Glory On The Run 15.508 1D-2 298.00$                        

44 Cj Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.515 1D-3 199.00$                        

32 Kayla Jones Kg Just As Fabulous 15.527 1D-4 149.00$                        

12 Amy Jo Reisdorfer Sh Fireinthefastlane 15.552

96 Cj Vondette Meradas Dual Stitch 15.623

68 Cj Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.645

17 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 15.646

72 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.691

93 Crystalk Cochran Sara Clean & Fast 15.713

26 Lorie Diodosio Vf Cuz I’m Tnt 15.725

19 Heather Thompson Famous Rose Can 15.735

74 Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.833

24 Kirsten Vohland Misty May 15.916

38 Casey Zimmerman Ah Royals Honkin It 15.92

23 Maria Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.935

11 Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 16.023 2D-1 298.00$                        

98 Amanda McMillan Frenchmans Tuff Enuf 16.099 2D-2 256.00$                        

21 Jeff Varner Bevo 16.15 2D-3 170.00$                        

92 Dawn Hoselton Jesse Robbin Banks 16.174 2D-4 128.00$                        

71 Amanda McMillan Dw Jacks Doule Sans 16.212

47 Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.228

57 Charli McKune Chick. 16.263

58 Cody Chaussee Hw Triple Zumo Cash 16.268

45 Amanda McMillan Eyesallout 16.274

53 Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 16.275

2 Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.326

7 Cleonne Steinmiller Bar B Perk N Six 16.341

43 Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 16.378

52 Lauren Guntle Hermans Smoot Jet 16.424

33 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.47 3D-1 199.00$                        

29 Amanda Freese Dd Run Blazer Run 16.473 3D-2 170.00$                        

10 Greta Gustafson Hay Bully Bully 16.548 3D-3 114.00$                        

64 Maria Thompson Augustus Fame 16.579 3D-4 85.00$                          

75 Jaelie Jaminet San Sue Harla 16.584

13 JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.629

66 Lisa Mirabito Graves Dash Ta Rocks 16.66

69 Ashley Ranieri Fourfirencylinders 16.747

4 Lisa Mirabito Cees Makin Me Famous 16.749

15 Jody Murray Judge My Flash 16.779

100 Casey Stichter Famous Jagger 16.839

83 Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy 16.841

56 Danika Carnvale Zoey 16.845



60 Kirsten Vohland Thor 16.86

41 JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 16.904

97 Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.921

30 Pam Cornella Jesssparklingbaby 16.937

94 Dena Jaminet My New Tattoo 17.022 4D-1 149.00$                        

62 JJ McGill Blue Arachnophobia 17.162 4D-2 128.00$                        

22 Cody Chaussee Stars Lucky Frenchman 17.187 4D-3 85.00$                          

35 Lauren Guntle Vivas Lucky Frenchman 17.225 4D-4 64.00$                          

18 JJ McGill Barts Holy Dime 17.251

14 Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 17.254

28 Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.404

85 Amber Wood Need Horse Name 17.433

76 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 17.454

77 Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.496

95 Casey Stichter Justa Jeta Lightning 17.53

79 Tammi Murphy Star-murphy 17.562

1 Breanna Roberts Fite Club 17.634

59 Tricia Guntle Roxanne 17.753

63 Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 18.877

6 Cj Vondette Treasured Brave 21.721

65 Drew Goldbach Miss Streakin Brisco NT

48 Amber Wood Need Horse Name NT

73 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero NT-15.971

67 Casey Zimmerman Guys Keep Sake Lady NT-16.051

54 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle NT-16.100

50 Layla Booth Sara Plain N Fast NT-16.132

61 Nick Struve Mary Jane NT-16.193

20 Elise Harrison Dashin Ivory Sun NT-16.609

78 RC Cuellar Kn My First Fiesta NT-16.791

82 Cheryl Kennedy Tinys Stormy WeatherNT-16.819

27 Alayna Doskins Slr Stellar Cash NT-16.841

70 Nicole Cernac Tdz To A Tee NT-17.074

87 Layla Booth Federales Heide Ho NT-17.435

39 Kali Campbell Tribal Elder NT-32.657

9 Ginger Greene Cody's Nu Honey TO

TOTALS

Ttl Payout 2,840.00$                         

# of Entries 78

$40 ef; 75% Payout 30.00$                            

Pot 2,340.00$                      

Added Money 500.00$                         

Total Payout Pot 2,840.00$                      

Payout

1D 2D 3D 4D

994.00$                         852.00$                         568.00$                          426.00$           2,840.00$                            

1-35% 347.90$                         298.20$                         198.80$                           149.10$           

2-30% 298.20$                         255.60$                         170.40$                           127.80$           

3-20% 198.80$                         170.40$                         113.60$                           85.20$              

4-15% 149.10$                         127.80$                         85.20$                             63.90$              2,840.00$                            



YOUTH
Draw First Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

17 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 15.646 1D-1 100.00$                            

91 Charli McKune Chick. 15.807 1D-2 66.00$                               

84 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 16.502

16 Alexi Campbell Rb Fame Us Player 16.538

86 Faith Alonzi Ginnin And Flingin 16.701 2D-1 59.00$                               

3 Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.245 2D-2 40.00$                               

90 Grace Igel Goldie 17.281

99 Jaelie Jaminet Bella 17.926 3D-1 40.00$                               

51 Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.386 3D-2 26.00$                               

55 Addison Girdner Drifting To War 45 26.137

37 Norah Parsons Estis NT

NOVICE HORSE
Draw NAME Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

12 Amy Jo Reisdorfer Sh Fireinthefastlane 15.552 1D-1 118.00$                            

21 Jeff Varner Bevo 16.15 1D-2 79.00$                               

47 Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.228

57 Charli McKune Chick. 16.263

7 Cleonne Steinmiller Bar B Perk N Six 16.341

80 Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 16.857 2D-1 71.00$                               

77 Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.496 2D-2 47.00$                               

31 Tammi Murphy Star-murphy 17.646 3D-1 47.00$                               

5 Deb Stoneham Coppertop 18.619 3D-2 32.00$                               

46 Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eye Shadow 18.837

34 Emily Betz Irish Rooster 18.954

8 Lauren Guntle Heza Frosty Fire Foxf 19.026

36 Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty NT

42 Ginger Greene Rgr Anorth First TO

SENIOR SIDEPOT
Draw Name Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

72 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.691 1D 85.00$                               

24 Kirsten Vohland Misty May 15.916

47 Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.228 2D 74.00$                               

2 Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.326

43 Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 16.378

15 Jody Murray Judge My Flash 16.779 3D 53.00$                               

60 Kirsten Vohland Thor 16.86

76 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 17.454

82 Cheryl Kennedy Tinys Stormy Weather NT-16.819

9 Ginger Greene Cody's Nu Honey TO

HELMET SIDEPOT
Draw Name Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

88 Maria Thompson Some Bunnys Lion 15.464 1D-1 212.00$                            

74 Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.833 1D-2 142.00$                            

24 Kirsten Vohland Misty May 15.916



23 Maria Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.935

21 Jeff Varner Bevo 16.15 2D-1 182.00$                            

92 Dawn Hoselton Jesse Robbin Banks 16.174 2D-2 121.00$                            

58 Cody Chaussee Hw Triple Zumo Cash 16.268

43 Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 16.378

33 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.47 3D-1 121.00$                            

84 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 16.502 3D-2 81.00$                               

64 Maria Thompson Augustus Fame 16.579

69 Ashley Ranieri Fourfirencylinders 16.747

60 Kirsten Vohland Thor 16.86

76 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 17.454 4D-1 152.00$                            

78 RC Cuellar Kn My First Fiesta NT-16.791

82 Cheryl Kennedy Tinys Stormy Weather NT-16.819

37 Norah Parsons Estis NT


